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SYLVANTA

Life Time (L70)
Operating Temperature (°C)

Dimming

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Bulb

Family Brand Name

Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Lumens

Approx. Lumens

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)
Language Strategy
Ordering Abbreviation

UPC Code

Lamp Finish

Product
Number:

Order
Abbreviation:

General
Description:

Product Details

79291

LEDI2A19F82710YVRP

LED A19, 12W, 80CRI, 1100 Lumen, 2700K, 11000 life

11000

-20 to 45

No
LED12A19F82710YVRP 6/CS 1/SKU
11000

E26 Medium

Al19

LED

2700

80

1100

1100

120.00

12.00
ENGLISH/FRENCH
LED12A19F82710YVRP
UPC046135792915
Frosted

http://ecom.sylvania.com/sylvaniab2b/catalog/ProductDetailsPrint.inc.jsp?isPrint=true
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